Cylinders with piston rod | Round cylinders

FESTO Round cylinder DSNU

Characteristics

Series: DSNU

Function: Double acting

Magnetic: Yes

Barrel material: High alloy steel, non-corrosive
Operating temperature: -20 / 80 °C

Operating

Manufacturer ID Cushioning Bore diameter Stroke length Port Size Port Size pressure Article
mm in bar Max. 200 articles in the table

DSNU-16-10-PPV-A  Adjustable 16 10 M5 1/10 12355699
DSNU-I6-15-PPV-A  Adjustable 16 15 M5 1/10 12355701
DSNU-16-35-PPV-A  Adjustable 16 35 M5 1/10 12355707
DSNU-20°320-PPV= - Adjustable 20 320 G/8 1710 11628123
DSNU-25-70-PPV-A  Adjustable 25 70 G/8 1/10 11529675
DSNU-32-40-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 40 G/8 1/10 11639560
DSNU-32-50-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 50 G/8 1/10 11639561
DSNU-32-80-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 80 G/8 1/10 11639562
DSNU-32-100-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 100 Gl/8 1/10 11520452
DSNU-32-125-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 125 G/8 1/10 11639563
DSNU-32-160-PPV-A  Adjustable 2 160 Gl/8 1/10 11639564
DSNU-32200-PPV- Adjustable ) 200 G/8 1710 11639565
DSNU-322250-PPV- adjustable 32 250 G1/8 1/10 11639566
DSNU-32320-PPV- adjustable ) 320 G/8 1710 11639567
DSNU-40-25-PPV-A  Adjustable 40 25 Gl/4 1/10 11639568
DSNU-40-40-PPV-A  Adjustable 40 40 Gl/4 1/10 11639569
DSNU-40-80-PPV-A  Adjustable 40 80 Gl/4 1/10 11639570
DSNU-40-100-PPV= adjustable 40 100 Gl/4 1710 11639571
DSNU-401125-PPV= agjustable 40 125 Gl/4 1/10 11639572
DSNU-40-10-PPV- adjustable 40 160 Gl/4 1710 11639573
DSNU-40200-PPV- agjustable 40 200 Gl/4 1/10 11639574
DSNU-40:250-PPV- adjustable 40 250 Gl/4 1710 11639575
DSNU-40:320-PPV- adjustable 40 320 Gl/4 1/10 11639576
DSNU-50-25-PPV-A  Adjustable 50 25 Gl/4 1/10 11639577
DSNU-50-40-PPV-A  Adjustable 50 40 Gl/4 1/10 11639578
DSNU-50-50-PPV-A  Adjustable 50 50 Gl/4 1/10 11639579
DSNU-50-80-PPV-A  Adjustable 50 80 Gl/4 1/10 11639580
DSNU-S01100-PPV- adjustable 50 100 Gl/4 1710 11639581
DSNU-50-125-PPV-A  Adjustable 50 125 Gl/4 1/10 11639582
DSNU-30160-PPY= agjustable 50 160 Gl/4 1710 11639583
DSNU-S0:200-PPV- - adjustable 50 200 Gl/4 1/10 11639584
DSNU-S0:250-PPV- - adjustable 50 250 Gl/4 1710 11639585
DSNU-50.320-PPV= adjustable 50 320 Gl/4 1/10 11639586
DSNU-63-25-PPV-A  Adjustable 63 25 G3/8 1/10 11639587
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Manufacturer ID Cushioning Bore diameter Stroke length Port Size Port Size %’::;:Er"eg Article
mm mm mm i bar Max. 200 articles in the table

DSNU-63-40-PPV-A Adjustable 63 40 G3/8 1/10 11639588
DSNU-63-50-PPV-A Adjustable 63 50 G3/8 1/10 11639589
DSNU-63-80-PPV-A Adjustable 63 80 G3/8 1/10 11639590
DSNU-63-125-PPV-A Adjustable 63 125 G3/8 1/10 11639591
DSNU-6160-PPV- adjustable 63 160 G3/8 1710 11639592
DSNU-65.200-PPV= Adjustable 63 200 G3/8 1/10 11639593
DSNU-63.250-PPV- Adjustable 63 250 G3/8 1/10 11639594
DSNU-65.320-PPV- Adjustable 63 320 G3/8 1/10 11639595
DSNU-8-20-P-A Mechanical 8 20 M5 15/10 12355635
DSNU-8-25-P-A Mechanical 8 25 M5 15/10 11627626
DSNU-8-30-P-A Mechanical 8 30 M5 15/10 12355636
DSNU-8-40-P-A Mechanical 8 40 M5 15/10 11627627
DSNU-8-60-P-A Mechanical 8 60 M5 15/10 12355637
DSNU-8-80-P-A Mechanical 8 80 M5 15/10 11627628
DSNU-8-100-P-A Mechanical 8 100 M5 15/10 11627629
DSNU-10-10-P-A Mechanical 10 10 M5 15/10 11627630
DSNU-10-15-P-A Mechanical 10 15 M5 15/10 12355638
DSNU-10-30-P-A Mechanical 10 30 M5 15/10 12355640
DSNU-10-60-P-A Mechanical 10 60 M5 15/10 12355641
DSNU-10-100-P-A Mechanical 10 100 M5 15/10 11627631
DSNU-12-15-P-A Mechanical 12 15 M5 15/10 12355642
DSNU-12-20-P-A Mechanical 12 20 M5 15/10 12355643
DSNU-12-30-P-A Mechanical 12 30 M5 15/10 12355644
DSNU-12-100-P-A Mechanical 12 100 M5 15/10 11627632
DSNU-12-125-P-A Mechanical 12 125 M5 15/10 11627633
DSNU-16-35-P-A Mechanical 16 35 M5 1/10 12355649
DSNU-16-70-P-A Mechanical 16 70 M5 1/10 12355651
DSNU-16-150-P-A Mechanical 16 150 M5 1/10 1067152
DSNU-16-200-P-A Mechanical 16 200 M5 1/10 11627634
DSNU-20-30-P-A Mechanical 20 30 G1/8 1/10 12355655
DSNU-20-35-P-A Mechanical 20 35 G1/8 1/10 12355656
DSNU-20-60-P-A Mechanical 20 60 G1/8 1/10 12355657
DSNU-20-70-P-A Mechanical 20 70 G1/8 1/10 12355658
DSNU-20-125-P-A Mechanical 20 125 G1/8 1/10 11627635
DSNU-20-150-P-A Mechanical 20 150 G1/8 1/10 12355686
DSNU-20-160-P-A Mechanical 20 160 G1/8 1/10 11627636
DSNU-20-200-P-A Mechanical 20 200 G1/8 1/10 11627637
DSNU-20-250-P-A Mechanical 20 250 G1/8 1/10 11627638
DSNU-25-15-P-A Mechanical 25 15 G1/8 1/10 12355659
DSNU-25-20-P-A Mechanical 25 20 G1/8 1/10 12355660
DSNU-25-30-P-A Mechanical 25 30 G1/8 1/10 12355661
DSNU-25-35-P-A Mechanical 25 35 G1/8 1/10 12355662
DSNU-25-40-P-A Mechanical 25 40 G1/8 1/10 11627639
DSNU-25-60-P-A Mechanical 25 60 G1/8 1/10 12355663
DSNU-25-70-P-A Mechanical 25 70 G1/8 1/10 12355664
DSNU-25-150-P-A Mechanical 25 150 G1/8 1/10 12355687
DSNU-25-250-P-A Mechanical 25 250 G1/8 1/10 11627640
DSNU-25-320-P-A Mechanical 25 320 Gl1/8 1/10 11628122
DSNU-25-400-P-A Mechanical 25 400 G1/8 1/10 11628148
DSNU-32-25-P-A Mechanical 32 25 G1/8 1/10 11639522
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Manufacturer ID Cushioning Bore diameter Stroke length Port Size Port Size %’::;:Er"eg Article
mm mm mm i bar Max. 200 articles in the table
DSNU-32-40-P-A Mechanical 32 40 G1/8 1/10 11639523
DSNU-32-50-P-A Mechanical 32 50 G1/8 1/10 11639524
DSNU-32-80-P-A Mechanical 32 80 G1/8 1/10 11639525
DSNU-32-100-P-A Mechanical 32 100 G1/8 1/10 11639526
DSNU-32-125-P-A Mechanical 32 125 G1/8 1/10 11639527
DSNU-32-160-P-A Mechanical 32 160 G1/8 1/10 11639528
DSNU-32-200-P-A Mechanical 32 200 G1/8 1/10 11639529
DSNU-32-250-P-A Mechanical 32 250 G1/8 1/10 11639530
DSNU-32-320-P-A Mechanical 32 320 G1/8 1/10 11639531
DSNU-40-25-P-A Mechanical 40 25 Gl/4 1/10 11639532
DSNU-40-40-P-A Mechanical 40 40 Gl/4 1/10 11639533
DSNU-40-50-P-A Mechanical 40 50 Gl/4 1/10 11639534
DSNU-40-80-P-A Mechanical 40 80 Gl/4 1/10 11639535
DSNU-40-100-P-A Mechanical 40 100 Gl/4 1/10 11639536
DSNU-40-125-P-A Mechanical 40 125 Gl/4 1/10 11639537
DSNU-40-200-P-A Mechanical 40 200 Gl/4 1/10 11639538
DSNU-40-250-P-A Mechanical 40 250 Gl/4 1/10 11639539
DSNU-40-320-P-A Mechanical 40 320 Gl/4 1/10 11639540
DSNU-50-25-P-A Mechanical 50 25 Gl/4 1/10 11639541
DSNU-50-40-P-A Mechanical 50 40 Gl/4 1/10 11639542
DSNU-50-50-P-A Mechanical 50 50 Gl/4 1/10 11639543
DSNU-50-80-P-A Mechanical 50 80 Gl/4 1/10 11639544
DSNU-50-100-P-A Mechanical 50 100 Gl/4 1/10 11639545
DSNU-50-125-P-A Mechanical 50 125 Gl/4 1/10 11639546
DSNU-50-160-P-A Mechanical 50 160 Gl/4 1/10 11639547
DSNU-50-200-P-A Mechanical 50 200 Gl/4 1/10 11639548
DSNU-50-250-P-A Mechanical 50 250 Gl/4 1/10 11639549
DSNU-50-320-P-A Mechanical 50 320 Gl/4 1/10 11639550
DSNU-63-25-P-A Mechanical 63 25 G3/8 1/10 11639551
DSNU-63-50-P-A Mechanical 63 50 G3/8 1/10 11639552
DSNU-63-80-P-A Mechanical 63 80 G3/8 1/10 11639553
DSNU-63-100-P-A Mechanical 63 100 G3/8 1/10 11639554
DSNU-63-125-P-A Mechanical 63 125 G3/8 1/10 11639555
DSNU-63-160-P-A Mechanical 63 160 G3/8 1/10 11639556
DSNU-63-200-P-A Mechanical 63 200 G3/8 1/10 11639557
DSNU-63-250-P-A Mechanical 63 250 G3/8 1/10 11639558
DSNU-63-320-P-A Mechanical 63 320 G3/8 1/10 11639559
DSNU-16-10-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 10 M5 1/10 12355698
DSNU-16-15-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 15 M5 1/10 12355700
DSNU-16-20-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 20 M5 1/10 12355702
DSNU-16-25-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 25 M5 1/10 11661909
DSNU-16-30-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 30 M5 1/10 12355704
DSNU-16-35-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 35 M5 1/10 12355706
DSNU-16-40-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 40 M5 1/10 11661910
DSNU-16-50-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 50 M5 1/10 11661911
DSNU-16-60-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 60 M5 1/10 12355708
DSNU-16-80-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 80 M5 1/10 11661912
DSNU-16-100-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 100 M5 1/10 11661913
DSNU-16-125-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 125 M5 1/10 11661914
DSNU-16-160-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 160 M5 1/10 11661915
DSNU-16-200-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 16 200 M5 1/10 11661916
DSNU-20-25-PPS-A  Self-adjusting 20 25 G1/8 1/10 11661917
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Manufacturer ID

DSNU-20-40-PPS-A
DSNU-20-50-PPS-A
DSNU-20-80-PPS-A
DSNU-20-100-PPS-A
DSNU-20-125-PPS-A
DSNU-20-160-PPS-A
DSNU—ZOAZOO—PPS—

DSNU-20-250-PPS-
A
DSNU-20-300-PPS-
A
DSNU-20-320-PPS-
A

DSNU-25-25-PPS-A
DSNU-25-40-PPS-A
DSNU-25-50-PPS-A
DSNU-25-80-PPS-A
DSNU-25-100-PPS-A
DSNU-25-125-PPS-A
DSNU-25-160-PPS-A
DSNU—25A200—PPS—

DSNU-25-250-PPS-

>

DSNU-25-300-PPS-

>

DSNU-25-320-PPS-

>

DSNU-25-400-PPS-

>

DSNU-25-500-PPS-
A

DSNU-32-25-PPS-A
DSNU-32-40-PPS-A
DSNU-32-50-PPS-A
DSNU-32-80-PPS-A
DSNU-32-100-PPS-A
DSNU-32-125-PPS-A
DSNU-32-160-PPS-A
DSNU—32A200—PPS—

DSNU-32-250-PPS-
A
DSNU-32-320-PPS-
A

DSNU-40-25-PPS-A
DSNU-40-40-PPS-A
DSNU-40-50-PPS-A
DSNU-40-80-PPS-A
DSNU-40-100-PPS-A
DSNU-40-125-PPS-A
DSNU-40-160-PPS-A
DSNU—40A-\200-PPS-

DSNU-40-250-PPS-
A
DSNU-40-320-PPS-
A

DSNU-50-25-PPS-A

Cushioning

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Bore diameter

mm
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20

20

25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25

25

32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32

32
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

40
40

40
50

Stroke length

mm
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250
300

320

25
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250
300
320
400

500

25
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250

320

25
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250

320
25

Cylinders with piston rod

Port Size

mm

Port Size
in
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8

Gl1/8
Gl1/8
Gl1/8

Gl1/8

G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8

Gl1/8
Gl1/8
Gl1/8
Gl1/8
Gl1/8

Gl1/8

G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8
G1/8

Gl1/8
Gl1/8

Gl1/8
Gl/4
Gl/4
Gl/4
Gl/4
Gl/4
Gl/4
Gl/4

Gl/4
Gl/4

Gl/4
Gl/4

Operating
pressure

bar
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10

| Round cylinders

Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
11661918
11661919
11661920
11661921
11661922
11661923

11661924
11661925
11661926

11661927

11661928
11661929
11661930
11661931
11661932
11661933
11661934

11661935
11661936
11661937
11661938
11661939

11661940

11661941
11661942
11661943
11661944
11661945
11661946
11661947

11661948
11661949

11661950

11661951
11661952
11661953
11661954
11661955
11661956
11661957

11661958
11661959

11661960
11661961

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS BV

Tel: +31 88 855 8178

| E-mail: pneumatiek@eriks.nl

Page 4/5

20.05.2024

PR455266037361310_EN


http://shop.eriks.nl
mailto:pneumatiek@eriks.nl
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661918?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661919?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661920?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661921?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661922?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661923?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661924?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661925?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661926?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661927?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661928?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661929?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661930?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661931?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661932?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661933?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661934?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661935?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661936?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661937?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661938?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661939?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661940?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661941?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661942?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661943?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661944?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661945?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661946?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661947?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661948?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661949?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661950?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661951?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661952?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661953?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661954?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661955?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661956?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661957?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661958?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661959?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661960?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.nl/en/searchterm/11661961?searchEriksPartno=true

Manufacturer ID

DSNU-50-40-PPS-A
DSNU-50-50-PPS-A
DSNU-50-80-PPS-A
DSNU-50-100-PPS-A
DSNU-50-125-PPS-A
DSNU-50-160-PPS-A
DSNU-SOAZOO-PPS-

DSNU-50-250-PPS-
A
DSNU-50-320-PPS-
A

DSNU-63-25-PPS-A
DSNU-63-40-PPS-A
DSNU-63-50-PPS-A
DSNU-63-80-PPS-A
DSNU-63-100-PPS-A
DSNU-63-125-PPS-A
DSNU-63-160-PPS-A
DSNU-63A200-PPS-

DSNU-63-250-PPS-
A

DSNU-63-320-PPS-
A

Cushioning

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting
Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting

Self-adjusting

Bore diameter

mm
50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50

63
63
63
63
63
63
63

63
63

63

Stroke length

mm
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250

320

25
40
50
80
100
125
160

200
250

320

Port Size

mm

Cylinders with piston rod

Port Size

Operating
pressure

bar
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10

1/10

1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10

1/10
1/10

1/10

| Round cylinders

Article

Max. 200 articles in the table
11661962
11661963
11661964
11661965
11661966
11661967

11661968
11661969

11661970

11661971
11661972
11661973
11661974
11661975
11661976
11661977

11661978
11661979

11661980
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